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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 1.liga - 5. kolo

Name

Martin Stas

Milo$ Toporcer
Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Volker Kessler
Peter Ocvar
Maria Kovalikova
Igor Lendacky
Karol Ganz
Michal Kadlot
Pavol Orolin

Roman Gavalér
Marcela Cibakova

Stanislav Hertel
Rastislav Niedoba

Milan Hanus
Ondrej BoCkay
Jaroslav Grexa

Fili ha
Dominik BaSista

individuals.in.round

Team Game

4xM
Sharks
Citybowling
Expoteam
Sharks
4xM
Citybowling
Sharks
Energochem
Citybowling
Expoteam
4xM
Expoteam
Energochem
4xM
Energochem
Bergerak
Bergerak
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Bergerak

Pins Points
977 4.0
929 4.0
913 3.0
904 3.0
887 3.0
878 3.0
876 3.0
865 4.0
863 2.0
824 4.0
814 1.0
162 0.0
805 2.0
803 3.0
631 1.0
779 2.0
777 2.0
774 1.0
677 0.0

average

195.4000
185.8000
182.6000
180.8000
177.4000
175.6000
175.2000
173.0000
172.6000
164.8000
162.8000
162.0000
161.0000
160.6000
157.7500
155.8000
155.4000
154.8000
135.4000

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:02.05.2024 22:43:15


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5481&join_team=986
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5603&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5463&join_team=981
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5468&join_team=983
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5465&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5480&join_team=986
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5462&join_team=981
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5466&join_team=982
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5477&join_team=985
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5461&join_team=981
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5470&join_team=983
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5479&join_team=986
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5469&join_team=983
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5475&join_team=985
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5478&join_team=986
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5476&join_team=985
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5473&join_team=984
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5622&join_team=984
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=5621&join_team=984
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

